SCRATCH 2000
1ER NOUIS JOSY
2 EME DELLONG CATHERINE
3 EME REY CHRISTELLE
4 EME ALBANESE JOSIANE
5 EME POIVRE CLAUDIE
VF1 2000 |
1ER NOUIS JOSY
2 EME DELLONG CATHERINE
3 EME ALBANESE JOSIANE
4 EME POIVRE CLAUDIE
5 EME PALERMINI MARTINE
VF2 2000
1ER GRANGER ANNE
2 EME ROUIRE MIREILLE
3 EME MARONCELLI MIREILLE
4 EME MIONE DANY
5 EME BONIN GHISLAINE
VEF3 2000 |
1ER GUIEU MAGALI
2 EME GONDE THERESE
3 EME ESTELLON MAGALI
4 EME Soussi ANNIE
5 EME
VF4 2000 |
1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

Feuille1

41' 47
43'18
44' 51
44' 58
46' 20

41' 47
43'18
44' 58
46' 20
48'14

51'49
58' 40
1H 01' 48
1H 04’ 35
1H 05’ 35

52' 55
57" 33
1H 04’ 15
1H 04' 50
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[ SCRATCH 2001 |
1ER NOUIS Josy
2 EME MURAT LYDIA
3 EME COMBE CORINNE
4 EME LAMOURET  CATHERINE
5 EME RHODES CHRISTINE
R 2001 |
1ER NOUIS Josy
2 EME MURAT LYDIA
3 EME COMBE CORINNE
4 EME LAMOURET  CATHERINE
5 EME RHODES CHRISTINE
[ vr2 2001 |
1ER FAUCHER MARIE
2 EME GRANGER ANNE
3 EME NEVEU BETTY
4 EME ROUIRE MURIELLE
5 EME VALENTE LYNE
R 2001 |
1ER GUIEU MAGALI
2 EME RAOUL RAYMONDE
3 EME GONDET THERESE
4 EME ESTELLON MAGALI
5 EME QUILGHINI DENISE
[ VF4 2001 |
1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

Feuille1

40' 03
43'49
44' 06
44' 13
44' 31

40' 03
43'49
44' 06
44' 13
44' 31

48' 03
51'17
54' 14
58' 39
59' 25

54' 42
57' 09
57' 25
1H 02' 47
1H 03’ 31
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[ SCRATCH 2002 ]
1ER NOUIS
2 EME ROSATI
3 EME RHODES
4 EME MAURIZOT
5 EME FURTADO
R 2002 |
1ER NOUIS
2 EME MAURIZOT
3 EME MURAT
4 EME JACOB
5 EME FAYOLLE
[ vr2 2002 |
1ER RHODES
2 EME FAUCHER
3 EME TOSI
4 EME GRANGER
5 EME KETZINGER
R 2002 |
1ER GOUDARD
2 EME GUIEU
3 EME CADIEU
4 EME
5 EME
[ VF4 2002 |
1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

JOSY
ANNE
CHRISTINE
NADINE
SONIA

JOSY
NADINE
LYDIA
CHANTAL
JOSIANE

CHRISTINE
MARIE
GINETTE
ANNE
CHANTAL

MARYSE
MAGALI
REGINE

Feuille1

41' 40
42' 29
45' 55
46' 18
47" 39

41' 40
46' 18
48' 20
49' 15
50" 43

45' 55
49'10
51'18
52' 36
53' 25

57" 12
1H 00’ 50
1H 12' 32
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[ SCRATCH 2003 ]
1ER BAILLON
2 EME AOUDIA
3EME  FAURE-BRAC
4 EME NOUIS
5 EME FURTADO
R 2003 |
1 ER BAILLON
2EME  FAURE-BRAC
3 EME NOUIS
4 EME PICCOLET
5 EME GARAVELLI
[ vr2 2003 |
1 ER TALEB
2 EME FAUCHER
3 EME DELPECH
4 EME JACOB
5 EME MARCON
RE 2003 |
1 ER DARBON
2 EME GRAS
3 EME GUIEU
4 EME DUBUS
5 EME ADELL
[ VFa 2003 |
1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

CHANTAL
HAKIMA
SYLVIE
JOSY
SONIA

CHANTAL
SYLVIE
JOSsY
JOSIANE
MURIEL

CLAUDE
MARIE
NELLY

CHANTAL
MONIQUE

CLAUDIE
GENEVIEVE
MAGALI
CLAUDE
GHISLAINE

Feuille1

41' 12
42' 35
43' 05
44' 48
45' 02

41'12
43' 05
44' 48
46' 56
48' 39

45' 54
47' 54
48' 24
50' 02
52' 50

54' 03
58' 25
59' 46
1H 01" 11
1H 01" 31
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[ SCRATCH 2004 |
1ER LONGEARET
2 EME BAILLON
3 EME ROUNE
4EME  FAURE-BRACH
5 EME MAURIZOT
R 2004 |
1ER BAILLON
2EME  FAURE-BRACH
3 EME MAURIZOT
4 EME STEFANELLI
5EME  MENNESSIER
[ vr2 2004 |
1ER HAMED
2 EME CANNAUD
3 EME BERRUS
4 EME JACOB
5 EME GABRIEL
R 2004 |
1ER CHARRAS
2 EME GNIDZAZ
3 EME GRAS
4 EME GUIEU
5 EME ADELL
[ VF4 2004 |
1ER DUBUS
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME

AMANDINE
CHANTAL
ISABELLE

SYLVIE
NADINE

CHANTAL
SYLVIE
NADINE

BRIGITTE

PATRICIA

MAMA
MICHELE
ELISABETH
CHANTAL
CORINNE

CATHERINE
SHEILA
GENEVIEVE
MAGALI
GHISLAINE

MICHELINE

Feuille1

40'50
41'29
42'44
43'19
44'25

41'29
43'19
44'25
47'49
48'15

4712
48'38
51'22
52'48
55'00

53'18
55'50
1H02'10
1H03'00
1H03'02

1H01'58

Page 5



Feuille1

[ SCRATCH 2005 |
1ER SOUCIER VALERIE 42'03
2 EME CHAUTARD EMILIENNE 4223
3 EME ARNAUD ARMELLE 45'06
4 EME SAENZ SANDRA 45'48
5 EME GIOT GAELLE 4702
R 2005 |
1ER GRINE YAMINA 45'31
2 EME DEGACHE FRANCOISE 4702
3 EME TAGLIAFICO BERNADETTE 47'35
4 EME FAYOLLE JOSIANE 48'33
5 EME HIGONNET NICOLE 49'12
[ vr2 2005 |
1ER HAMED MAMA 44'55
2 EME PICCOLET JOSIANE 46'47
3 EME MONACI MARIE 47'37
4 EME GRIFFON M-CLAUDE 47'43
5 EME QuILICI NOELLE 49'12
R 2005 |
1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME
[ VF4 2005 |
1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
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[ SCRATCH 2006 |
1ER BAILLON CHANTAL
2 EME NOUIS Josy
3 EME MAILLE VALERIE
4 EME ROSATI ANNE-MARIE
5 EME HAMED MAMA
[ VF 2006 |
1ER BAILLON CHANTAL
2 EME NOUIS Josy
3 EME MAILLE VALERIE
4 EME ROKITA CATHERINE
5 EME PALERMINI ANGELE
[ vr2 2006 |
1ER HAMED MAMA
2 EME GRIFFON  MARIE-CLAIRE
3 EME DELPECH NELLY
4 EME MULOT JOSIANE
5 EME STEFANELLI BRIGITTE
R 2006 |
1ER GOMEZ JANIE
2 EME CASADEI ANNIE
3 EME GRAS GENEVIEVE
4 EME VALENTE LYNE
5 EME LAPIERRE  CHRISTIANE
[ VF4 2006 |
1ER GUIEU MAGALI
2 EME FERNANDEZ  CATHERINE
3 EME
4 EME

Feuille1

40'22
42'34
43'05
43'19
4418

40'22
42'34
43'05
44'43
46'20

4418
47'01
48'32
50'15
51'46

51'29
58'39
01H01'10
1h02'10
1h05'09

1H05'09
1H39'43
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| SCRATCH

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

| VF1

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

| VF2

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

| VF3

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME
5 EME

[ Vra

2007

1ER
2 EME
3 EME
4 EME

Feuille1
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